Acoustic Louvres
A complete range of certified, high performance
acoustic louvres to solve a wide range of
environmental noise pollution problems
Page
4	 Acoustic Louvres Overview
6	 Acoustic Louvre Range
8	 Product Features

IAC Acoustics’ curved (Noishield™) or linear (Slimshield™)
blade louvre styles can be used to match the overall scale
and aesthetics of a new building.
Form & Function Together
Our acoustic louvred screens result in a high
performance solution to unwanted levels of noise,
without the need for additional architectural cladding.Acoustic Louvres
Overview
4 5
Acoustic Louvre
Range
Noishield™ - Aerofoil blade
Model R & Model LP: 305mm deep
Model 2R & Model 2LP: 610mm deep
Slimshield™ - Linear Blade
SL-100:	100mm deep
SL-150:	152mm deep
SL-300:	300mm deep
SL-600 (double banked): 600mm deep
SL-V300L: 300mm deep
SL-V300S: 300mm deep
Octave Band
Centre
Frequency, Hz
Louvre
Depth
(mm)
63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
Model R 305 5 7 11 12 13 14 12 9
Model 2R 610 6 12 15 21 24 27 25 20
Model LP 305 4 5 8 9 12 9 7 6
Model 2LP 610 5 8 12 16 22 18 15 14
Noishield™ Louvres - Sound Transmission Loss (dB)
Octave Band
Centre
Frequency, Hz
Louvre
Depth
(mm)
63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
SL-100 100 5 4 5 6 9 13 14 13
SL-150 150 6 6 8 10 14 18 16 15
SL-300 300 6 7 10 12 18 18 14 13
SL-600 600 7 9 12 24 31 33 29 30
SL-V300L 300 - 5 10 12 17 22 21 21
SL-V300S 300 - 7 13 13 18 21 20 21